Fresno COG Regional ATP Cycle 3

Multi-Disciplinary Advisory Group Members

Updated 5/5/16

IID.

Requirement

Agency

Name

Email

Alternate

Alternate Email

Expertise in Bike & Pedestrian Projects

Fresno Cycling Club

Nick Paladino

ndpaladino@sbcglobal.net

Expertise in SRTS Projects

Central California Regional
Obesity Prevention Program
(CCROPP)

Genoveva Islas-Hooker

genoveva@ccropp.org

Valley Latino Environmental

Leticia Corona

Expertise in Disadvantaged Communities Advancement Project (LEAP) Rey Leon rleon@valleyleap.org (Leadership Counsel) Icorona@Ieadershipcounsel.org
State Agency Caltrans - District 6 Pedram Mafi pedram.mafi@dot.ca.gov Jim Perrault james.perrault@dot.ca.gov
Metropolitan Planning Organization Fresno Council of Governments [Peggy Arnest parnest@fresnocog.org Muyi Zhou mzhou@fresnocog.org

Local Jurisdictions - Metro Area City of Fresno Randy Bell randy.bell@fresno.gov Shelby MacNab Shelby.MacNab@fresno.gov
Local Jurisdictions - Metro Area City of Clovis Renee Mathis ReneeM@ci.clovis.ca.us Ryan Burnett RyanB@ci.clovis.ca.us

Local Jurisdictions - Rural Area

Fresno County

Mohammad Alimi

mohammada@co.fresno.ca.us

Steven Son

sson@co.fresno.ca.us

Local Jurisdictions - Westside Cities

Cities of Firebaugh and

San Joaquin

Danny Reed

dreed@gouveiaengineering.com

Local Jurisdictions - Eastside Cities

City of Reedley

John Robertson

john.robertson@reedley.com

School Districts

Fresno Unified School District

Mary Gonzalez

maryj.gonzalez@fresnounified.org

Michael Cortes

michael.cortes@fresnounified.org

Non-Govt. Organizations

Maddy Institute

Mark Keppler

mkeppler@csufresno.edu

Non-Govt. Organizations (Tribal Govt.)

Table Mountain Casino

Angela Karst

akarst@tmr.org
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